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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   Ope F 5,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/14.25   1000,00 
2   Janik Oliwia ZEFIR   Ope F 5,50/55/18.25 3,50/55/16.00   872,88 
3   Jaroszewska Izabela SUNAL   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/16.00   864,41 
4   Gogola Anna WAKEZONE   Ope F 2,50/55/18.25 3,00/52   754,24 
5   Wroblewska Justyna ZEFIR   Ope F 3,00/49 3,00/49   559,32 
6   Konarska Patrycja ZEFIR   Ope F 3,50/46   466,10 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kazek Dawid ZEFIR   Ope M 6,00/58/14.25 3,00/58/12.00   1000,00 
2   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   Ope M 6,00/58/13.00 6,00/58/14.25   956,52 
3   Borysewicz Kamil AKS   Ope M 2,50/58/16.00 4,00/58/16.00   753,62 
4   Oborski Konrad MOS   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25 2,50/58/18.25   681,16 
5   Ulanowicz Kacper MOS   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25 4,50/37   681,16 
6   Kwapien Mariusz MOS   Ope M 5,50/37   79,71 
7   Sibicki Jakub MOS   Ope M 4,50/37   65,22 
8   Pieczonka Bartosz ZEFIR   Ope M 3,50/37   50,72 

Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Olejnik Zofia MOS   -15 F 5,00/52 3,00/55/18.25   1000,00 
2   Zuk Maja NAWA   -15 F 0,00/55/18.25 4,50/52   933,33 
3   Witek Roksana ZEFIR   -15 F 4,00/46 5,00/46   644,44 
4   Zamykal Lena ZEFIR   -15 F 5,00/46 3,50/46   644,44 
5   Drewiczewska Lena XSKI   -15 F 4,50/43 6,00/43   533,33 
6   Rulkowska Zofia MOS   -15 F 4,00/43   488,89 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Mikulski Emil NAWA   -15 M 0,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   1000,00 
2   Zielinski Filip JAWO   -15 M 4,50/49 4,25/46   695,12 
3   Solecki Jakub MOS   -15 M 4,00/49 4,25/46   682,93 
4   Brzezinski Igor SUNAL   -15 M 4,00/43 5,25/25   390,24 
5   Domaszewski Oskar AKS   -15 M 5,50/46 4,00/25   573,17 
6   Lech Karol JAWO   -15 M 3,00/37   73,17 
7   Ostaszewski Wiktor NAWA   -15 M 5,00/25    
8   Drewiczewski Jakub ZEFIR   -15 M 1,00/25    

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Szumanska Emilia ZEFIR   -19 F 3,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/13.00   1000,00 
2   Bartoszewska Ewa ZEFIR   -19 F 0,50/55/18.25 2,25/34   691,06 
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Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Klukowski Kacper MOS   -19 M 1,50/58/18.25 4,25/58/18.25   1000,00 
2   Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR   -19 M 5,00/55/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   972,97 
3   Rekuc Juliusz MOS   -19 M 5,00/49 5,50/49   637,84 
4   Stepaniuk Igor MOS   -19 M 1,50/52 5,00/49   681,08 
5   Boguszewski Bartosz NAWA   -19 M 0,50/46 4,00/37   400,00 
6   Szumanski Ksawery ZEFIR   -19 M 5,00/37   108,11 
7   Witek Wiktor XSKI   -19 M 3,25/37   70,27 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Drewiczewski Jaroslaw FARWA   Se1 M 2,00/55/18.25 2,50/55/16.00   1000,00 
2   Krzywicki Mariusz NAWA   Se1 M 4,00/52 5,50/52   797,75 
3   Kedrak Michal JAWO   Se1 M 4,50/52 5,00/52   786,52 
4   Drewiczewski Dariusz DABROW   Se1 M 3,50/37 5,00/49   651,69 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Witek Roksana ZEFIR   -15 F 1750 2130   1000,00 
2   Drewiczewska Lena XSKI   -15 F 1590 1950   915,49 
3   Olejnik Zofia MOS   -15 F 1210 920   568,08 
4   Zamykal Lena ZEFIR   -15 F 870 700   408,45 
5   Rulkowska Zofia MOS   -15 F 490 410   230,05 
6   Zuk Maja NAWA   -15 F 290   136,15 
7   Hezner Maryla JAWO   -15 F 100   46,95 
8   Siedlarska Hanna XSKI   -15 F 0    

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Drewiczewski Jakub ZEFIR   -15 M 2000 3750   1000,00 
2   Zielinski Filip JAWO   -15 M 790 1100   293,33 
3   Brzezinski Igor SUNAL   -15 M 990 990   264,00 
4   Lech Karol JAWO   -15 M 790 900   240,00 
5   Przeliorz Michal JAWO   -15 M 480 480   128,00 
6   Domaszewski Oskar AKS   -15 M 470   125,33 
7   Solecki Jakub MOS   -15 M 320   85,33 
8   Przeliorz Filip JAWO   -15 M 240   64,00 
9   Pasek Ignacy JAWO   -15 M 70   18,67 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Bartoszewska Ewa ZEFIR   -19 F 2720 2650   1000,00 
2   Szumanska Emilia ZEFIR   -19 F 2220 2340   860,29 
3   Koszycka Gabriela AKS   -19 F 1150 2170   797,79 
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Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Szumanski Ksawery ZEFIR   -19 M 3570 3820   1000,00 
2   Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR   -19 M 2670 3320   869,11 
3   Witek Wiktor XSKI   -19 M 1150 1770   463,35 
4   Klukowski Kacper MOS   -19 M 2000 1710   523,56 
5   Rekuc Juliusz MOS   -19 M 610 610   159,69 
6   Stepaniuk Igor MOS   -19 M 380   99,48 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wroblewska Justyna ZEFIR   Ope F 1400 2030   1000,00 
2   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   Ope F 1670 1800   886,70 
3   Janik Oliwia ZEFIR   Ope F 1250 1670   822,66 
4   Gogola Anna WAKEZONE   Ope F 1090 1590   783,25 
5   Jaroszewska Izabela SUNAL   Ope F 780 DNS   384,24 
6   Konarska Patrycja ZEFIR   Ope F 420   206,90 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kazek Dawid ZEFIR   Ope M 4420 5620   982,52 
2   Pieczonka Bartosz ZEFIR   Ope M 4730 5530   966,78 
3   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   Ope M 5720 4920   1000,00 
4   Kwapien Mariusz MOS   Ope M 1350 2050   358,39 
5   Sibicki Jakub MOS   Ope M 1190 1770   309,44 
6   Oborski Konrad MOS   Ope M 700   122,38 
7   Ulanowicz Kacper MOS   Ope M 380   66,43 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Drewiczewski Dariusz DABROW   Se1 M 1560 1820   957,89 
2   Drewiczewski Jaroslaw FARWA   Se1 M 1900 1540   1000,00 
3   Kedrak Michal JAWO   Se1 M 1470 1260   773,68 
4   Krzywicki Mariusz NAWA   Se1 M 500 700   368,42 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Witek Roksana ZEFIR   -15 F 18,0m 22,5m   962,73 
2   Olejnik Zofia MOS   -15 F 23,1m 20,6m   1000,00 
3   Rulkowska Zofia MOS   -15 F 11,5m 13,1m   378,88 
4   Zamykal Lena ZEFIR   -15 F 9,7m 12,1m   316,77 
5   Zuk Maja NAWA   -15 F 9,5m 10,5m   217,39 
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Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Drewiczewski Jakub ZEFIR   -15 M 31,4m 31,1m   1000,00 
2   Domaszewski Oskar AKS   -15 M 24,5m 23,9m   677,57 
3   Solecki Jakub MOS   -15 M 21,3m 19,8m   528,04 
4   Zielinski Filip JAWO   -15 M 16,6m 13,0m   308,41 
5   Lech Karol JAWO   -15 M 0,00m    

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Koszycka Gabriela AKS   -19 F 31,4m 30,1m   1000,00 
2   Bartoszewska Ewa ZEFIR   -19 F 28,9m 28,8m   897,54 
3   Szumanska Emilia ZEFIR   -19 F 18,7m 18,5m   479,51 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR   -19 M 44,2m 38,4m   1000,00 
2   Klukowski Kacper MOS   -19 M 33,7m 33,1m   692,98 
3   Szumanski Ksawery ZEFIR   -19 M 34,8m 31,6m   725,15 
4   Rekuc Juliusz MOS   -19 M 15,0m   146,20 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   Ope F 34,6m 35,2m   1000,00 
2   Janik Oliwia ZEFIR   Ope F 28,6m 29,5m   797,87 
3   Gogola Anna WAKEZONE   Ope F 27,8m 28,1m   748,23 
4   Jaroszewska Izabela SUNAL   Ope F 18,2m 24,3m   613,48 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   Ope M 53,2m 55,0m   1000,00 
2   Borysewicz Kamil AKS   Ope M 50,9m 52,9m   953,33 
3   Pieczonka Bartosz ZEFIR   Ope M 44,9m 43,3m   775,56 
4   Oborski Konrad MOS   Ope M 46,4m 42,6m   808,89 
5   Ulanowicz Kacper MOS   Ope M 25,2m   337,78 

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who national

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Drewiczewski Jaroslaw FARWA   Se1 M 22,2m   1000,00 
2   Krzywicki Mariusz NAWA   Se1 M 5,6m    
3   Kedrak Michal JAWO   Se1 M 0,00m    
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Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   Ope F 1000,00  886,70  1000,00  2886,70 
2   Janik Oliwia ZEFIR   Ope F 872,88  822,66  797,87  2493,41 
3   Gogola Anna WAKEZONE   Ope F 754,24  783,25  748,23  2285,72 
4   Jaroszewska Izabela SUNAL   Ope F 864,41  384,24  613,48  1862,13 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   Ope M 956,52  1000,00  1000,00  2956,52 
2   Pieczonka Bartosz ZEFIR   Ope M 50,72  966,78  775,56  1793,06 
3   Oborski Konrad MOS   Ope M 681,16  122,38  808,89  1612,43 
4   Ulanowicz Kacper MOS   Ope M 681,16  66,43  337,78  1085,37 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Witek Roksana ZEFIR   -15 F 644,44  1000,00  962,73  2607,17 
2   Olejnik Zofia MOS   -15 F 1000,00  568,08  1000,00  2568,08 
3   Zamykal Lena ZEFIR   -15 F 644,44  408,45  316,77  1369,66 
4   Zuk Maja NAWA   -15 F 933,33  136,15  217,39  1286,87 
5   Rulkowska Zofia MOS   -15 F 488,89  230,05  378,88  1097,82 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Drewiczewski Jakub ZEFIR   -15 M 0,00  1000,00  1000,00  2000,00 
2   Domaszewski Oskar AKS   -15 M 573,17  125,33  677,57  1376,07 
3   Zielinski Filip JAWO   -15 M 695,12  293,33  308,41  1296,86 
4   Solecki Jakub MOS   -15 M 682,93  85,33  528,04  1296,30 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Bartoszewska Ewa ZEFIR   -19 F 691,06  1000,00  897,54  2588,60 
2   Szumanska Emilia ZEFIR   -19 F 1000,00  860,29  479,51  2339,80 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR   -19 M 972,97  869,11  1000,00  2842,08 
2   Klukowski Kacper MOS   -19 M 1000,00  523,56  692,98  2216,54 
3   Szumanski Ksawery ZEFIR   -19 M 108,11  1000,00  725,15  1833,26 
4   Rekuc Juliusz MOS   -19 M 637,84  159,69  146,20  943,73 
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Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Drewiczewski Jaroslaw FARWA   Se1 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Krzywicki Mariusz NAWA   Se1 M 797,75  368,42  0,00  1166,17 

Chief Judge
Bedner Waldemar

Homologator
Mos Michal

Scorer
Oborski Konrad


